
Pos 

 

DS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 8 Laps) 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 

No. 

29 
11 

1 
12 
33 
93 

8 
110 

202 
72 

Name 

Verdi Luca 
Montalbano Vincenzo 
Leggieri Carmine 
Giussani Simone 
Chun-ting Chou 
Serratore Pasquale 

Cuppari Leonardo 
Flavi Fausto 

Palmisano Francesco 
Tagliente Giovanni 

Class 

DS 
DS 
DS 
DS 
DS 
DS 

DS 
DS 

OPEN 
OPEN 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

5 

11 
11 

Diff 

5.099 
5.576 
6.660 

21.745 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
11 Laps 

12.929 

Total Tm 

21:43.209 
21:48.308 
21:48.785 
21:49.869 
22:04.954 
20:06.096 

18:15.021 
3.537 

21:51.147 
22:04.076 

Best Tm 

1:43.315 
1:45.499 
1:45.472 
1:45.218 
1:53.315 
1:49.114 

1:44.429 

1:44.833 
1:44.414 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.099 

Avg. Speed 

124,129 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.315 

Best Speed 

142,341 

Best Lap by 

29 - Verdi Luca 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
ATCC ITALY 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 10:34:01 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/04/2023 10:20 


